2022 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department

Reliant

Heart of Texas Propane

Product

Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric
Propane

Date
11/04-12/02/2022
11/10-12/08/2022
11/10-12/08/2022
11/29-12/29/2022
11/29-12/29/2022
11/15-12/15/2022
11/15-12/15/2022
11/15-12/15/2022
11/15-12/15/2022
11/15-12/15/2022
11/15-12/15/2022
11/15-12/15/2022
11/14-12/14/2022
11/14-12/14/2022
11/14-12/14/2022
10/13-11/14/2022
10/13-11/14/2022
11/14-12/14/2022
Dec-22
11/17-12/17/2022
1-Dec

Location
Rylander Library
Jail

Fire Station
Precinct #3
Precinct #3
Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2
Precinct #4

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs
San Saba

Amount
Metered
206

1

8

458

3

4400
1409
12871

17300
380
281

4200
6307
422
463
385
422

223
104.9

Cost

279.40
65.24
22.55
82.05
39.23
37.11
175.29
412.36
31.11
1,755.33
31.11
48.61
36.63
725.32
64.44
61.00
15.56
64.44
18.00
33.17
298.96



